
6° MEMORIAL “ALESSANDRO MASI”
CECCANO (FR) – 19 LUGLIO 2008 – KM.11

     * = DONNE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS.      COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’              CAT.  H:MM:SS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1      RUTIGLIANO       PASQUALE       C.S. ESERCITO               S/M   0:38:11
2      ERRADI           RACHID         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:39:42
3      QATTAM           MOHAMMED ALI'  A.S.D. AM. ATL. POMEZIA     AM    0:41:06
4      PIACENTINI       UMBERTINO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:41:43
5      GIROLAMI         MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM    0:42:06
6      DI FOLCO         LUCIANO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  0:42:20
7      BUCCILLI         CARMINE        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM    0:43:11
8      DE LUCA       BIAGGIO        MSP FROSINONE               AM    0:43:12
9      VENDITTI         ROMEO          A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS       MM40  0:43:55
10     GERMANI          GIOVANNI       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40  0:44:02
11     MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45  0:44:32
12     MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35  0:45:03
13     STAROPOLI        LUCA           S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI  AM    0:45:24
14     CASTALDO         PASQUALE       A.S.D. NAPOLIRUN            MM35  0:45:32
15     CELANI           FABIO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  AM    0:45:35
16     PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45  0:45:52
17     CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM55  0:46:32
18   * JANAT            HANANE         ACSI PALATINO CAMPIDOGLIO   S/F  0:46:35
19     TRABUCCO         ANTONIO        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MM60  0:46:44
20     POLSINELLI       STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55  0:46:48
21     MARROCCO         TONINO   A.S.D. C.S. LA FONTANA UISP MM45  0:46:49
22     VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35  0:46:54
23   * VENTO            LOREDANA       APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MF35  0:47:16
24     BARRALE          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35  0:47:42
25     TERRIBILE        GIANCARLO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35  0:47:51
26     BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT    MM40  0:47:53
27     PARISI           STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM    0:47:58
28     DECEMBRINI       ANTONIO        TIVOLI MARATHON             MM50  0:48:08
29     DE LUCA          STEFANO        MSP FROSINONE               AM    0:48:14
30     CANALI           ROBERTO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:48:35
31     GIORGI           ROBERTO        LATINA RUNNERS              MM50  0:48:45
32   * MIACCI           ANNALISA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/F   0:48:49
33     CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:49:15
34   * DI DIONISIO      ROSSELLA       RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF45  0:49:30
35     LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40  0:49:31
36     CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:50:07
37     MALANDRUCCO    PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:50:08
38     RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40  0:50:12
39     MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35  0:50:38
40     BUCCIARELLI      ANGELO ANTONIO A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM55  0:50:52
41     MICHELI          MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50  0:50:57
42     GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55  0:51:22
43     RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50  0:51:49
44     MARROCCO         GIULIO         A.S.D. C.S. LA FONTANA UISP MM45  0:51:55
45     CARBONE          MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45  0:52:10
46     ANTONUCCI        ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55  0:52:29
47     RIZZA            GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA AM    0:52:30
48     PARISI           ROCCO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45  0:52:30
49     MORGIA           PIERO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45  0:52:36
50     DE ANGELIS       ADRIANO        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MM45  0:52:47
51     CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35  0:53:37
52     INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35  0:53:53
53   ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM55  0:54:50
54     DI COLA          PIETRO         ATL. MONTE MARIO            MM35  0:55:15
55     IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO MM40  0:55:34
56     CASCHERA         REMO           A.S.D. ATLETICA CASSINO     MM40  0:55:38
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57     RADICIOLI        ROBERTO        A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS       MM50  0:55:44
58     PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       CSI CIVITAVECCHIA           MM65  0:55:56
59     FIACCO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40  0:55:59
60   * MONCELLI         CATIA          POD. ORO FANTASY            MF35  0:57:15
61     SIMONELLI        GIULIANO       A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    MM60  0:58:25
62   * COLATOSTI        CHIARA         POD. FISIOSPORT             P/F   0:58:31
63     FERRACCIOLI      PIETRO         ATL. GOLESE         MM40  0:58:43
64     CASTELNOVO       ENRICO         G.P. RUNNERS VAL BOSSA      MM50  0:58:50
65     SANNA            SALVATORE      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40  0:59:01
66     LEO MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM45  0:59:01
67   * STABILE          CARMELA        A.S.D. NAPOLIRUN            AF    0:59:17
68     IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        CSI FROSINONE               MM60  0:59:58
69     DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60  1:00:30
70     DIANA            GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50  1:00:45
71   * NORENKO          NATALIA        A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA        MF40  1:00:48
72   * MAROTTA          BARBARA        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AF    1:01:00
73     BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  1:01:03
74     LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50  1:02:07
75   * CAMPOLI          EMANUELA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/F   1:02:40
76     GERMANI          ANTONIO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM45  1:02:52
77   * RAMIERI          JACQUELINE     ATLETICA ARCE               MF40  1:03:02
78     PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  1:03:12
79     SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50  1:03:45
80     FERA             LUCIANO        GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.    MM65  1:03:46
81     SANTINI          CLAUDIO        ATLETICO UISP MONTEROTONDO  MM50  1:03:52
82     ROCCA            ROBERTO        A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA        MM50  1:04:03
83     MOSCATELLI       MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ENEA                 MM40  1:05:20
84   * BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50  1:06:42
85     INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM70  1:07:43
86     PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65  1:08:36
87     AGOMERI          DANTE     A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM55  1:08:59
88   * INNAMORATI       PAOLA          A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA        MF40  1:09:18
89   * RASO             SILVANA        POD. FISIOSPORT             MF40  1:09:21
90     GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35  1:09:22
91   * AKRACHI          ZAHRA          LBM SPORT TEAM              MF40  1:11:12
92   * CELLETTI         SONIA          ATLETICA ARCE      MF45  1:11:48
93     DESSI'           ROMANO         PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM50
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6° MEMORIAL “ALESSANDRO MASI”
CECCANO (FR) – 19 LUGLIO 2008 – KM.11

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS.   COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’               ANNO H:MM:SS
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

* * CATEGORIA  :  AM   * *

1   BUCCILLI         CARMINE        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1982 0:43:11
2   DE LUCA          BIAGGIO        MSP FROSINONE                1981 0:43:12
3   STAROPOLI        LUCA           S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI   1980 0:45:24
4   CELANI           FABIO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1977 0:45:35
5   PARISI           STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1974 0:47:58
6   DE LUCA          STEFANO        MSP FROSINONE                1981 0:48:14
7   RIZZA            GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1982 0:52:30

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM35 * *

1   MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1969 0:45:03
2   CASTALDO         PASQUALE       A.S.D. NAPOLIRUN             1972 0:45:32
3   VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE                1973 0:46:54
4   BARRALE          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1972 0:47:42
5   TERRIBILE        GIANCARLO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1971 0:47:51
6   MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT              1972 0:50:38
7   CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1970 0:53:37
8   INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1970 0:53:53
9   DI COLA          PIETRO         ATL. MONTE MARIO             1969 0:55:15
10  GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT              1973 1:09:22

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM40 * *

1   DI FOLCO         LUCIANO        ATLETICA ARCE                1965 0:42:20
2   VENDITTI         ROMEO          A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS        1966 0:43:55
3   GERMANI          GIOVANNI       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1967 0:44:02
4   BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT              1966 0:47:53
5   CANALI           ROBERTO   ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1966 0:48:35
6   CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1968 0:49:15
7   LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY             1965 0:49:31
8   RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1966 0:50:12
9   IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1967 0:55:34
10  CASCHERA         REMO           A.S.D. ATLETICA CASSINO     1965 0:55:38
11  FIACCO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1964 0:55:59
12  FERRACCIOLI      PIETRO         ATL. GOLESE                  1966 0:58:43
13  SANNA            SALVATORE      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1964 0:59:01
14  PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE                1965 1:03:12
15  MOSCATELLI       MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ENEA                  1968 1:05:20

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM45 * *

1   MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT              1960 0:44:32
2   PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1961 0:45:52
3   MARROCCO         TONINO         A.S.D. C.S. LA FONTANA UISP  1960 0:46:49
4   MARROCCO         GIULIO         A.S.D. C.S. LA FONTANA UISP  1963 0:51:55
5   CARBONE          MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1959 0:52:10
6   PARISI           ROCCO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1962 0:52:30
7   MORGIA           PIERO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1959 0:52:36
8   DE ANGELIS       ADRIANO        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA          1963 0:52:47
9   LEO              MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1962 0:59:01
10  GERMANI          ANTONIO        ATLETICA ARCE                1959 1:02:52

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM50 * *

Clic
k h

ere
 to

 buy

A
BB

YY PDF Transformer 2.0

www.ABBYY.com
Clic

k h
ere

 to
 buy

A
BB

YY PDF Transformer 2.0

www.ABBYY.com

http://www.abbyy.com/buy
http://www.abbyy.com/buy


1   DECEMBRINI       ANTONIO        TIVOLI MARATHON              1955 0:48:08
2   GIORGI           ROBERTO        LATINA RUNNERS               1956 0:48:45
3   CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1954 0:50:07
4   MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1954 0:50:08
5   MICHELI          MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1957 0:50:57
6   RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              1958 0:51:49
7   RADICIOLI        ROBERTO        A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS        1958 0:55:44
8   CASTELNOVO       ENRICO         G.P. RUNNERS VAL BOSSA       1956 0:58:50
9   DIANA     GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1955 1:00:45
10  BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1958 1:01:03
11  LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1955 1:02:07
12  SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1958 1:03:45
13  SANTINI          CLAUDIO        ATLETICO UISP MONTEROTONDO   1955 1:03:52
14  ROCCA            ROBERTO        A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA         1954 1:04:03
15  DESSI'           ROMANO         PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'       1954 -------

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM55 * *

1   CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1953 0:46:32
2   POLSINELLI       STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1953 0:46:48
3   BUCCIARELLI      ANGELO ANTONIO A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1953 0:50:52
4   GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1949 0:51:22
5   ANTONUCCI        ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT              1952 0:52:29
6   ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE                1953 0:54:50
7   AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    1950 1:08:59

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM60 * *

1   TRABUCCO         ANTONIO        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA          1948 0:46:44
2   SIMONELLI        GIULIANO       A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION     1947 0:58:25
3   IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        CSI FROSINONE                1946 0:59:58
4   DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY             1948 1:00:30

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM65 – MM70 * *

1   PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       CSI CIVITAVECCHIA            1942 0:55:56
2   FERA             LUCIANO        GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.     1943 1:03:46
3   INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1934 1:07:43
4   PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE               1943 1:08:36

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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